PaCUSC Contact List

	Credit Union
	Contact Person
	e-mail address
	Phone number
	Fax number
	

	Erie 

	1st Choice Community FCU
	DJ Magoon

Christine Storten

Kim Davis
	dmagoon@1ccfcu.org
cstorten@1ccfcu.org 

kdavis@1ccfcu.org
	814-734-1111
814-866-1111 ext. 224
814-866-1111 ext. 229
	814-866-1205
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Americo FCU
	Gail Warren
	gwarren@americofcu.com
	814-899-6608 ext. 303
	814-899-6005
	Issuer

	Erie Community CU
	Beth DeWitt
	bdewitt@erieccu.org  
	814-455-6400 ext. 100
	814-452-1263
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Erie FCU


	Nancy Mack

Tracy Tonty
	nmack@eriefcu.org 

ttonty@eriefcu.org 
	814-825-2436 ext. 1009

814-825-2436 ext. 1004
	814-897-2361
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Erie Times FCU
	Darlene Spitzer
	erticu@velocity.net
	814-459-0853
	814-453-3099
	Issuer

	Harrisburg 
	
	
	
	

	AmeriChoice FCU
	Karl Larson
	klarson@americhoice.org
	717-591-1274
	717-697-3713
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Penn State FCU
	Cindy Greendoner
	cindyg@pennstatefederal.com 
	814-863-6181
	814-863-6183
	Issuer

	Postmark CU
	Dave Frey

Michele Treece
	dfrey@postmarkcu.com
mtreece@postmarkcu.com 
	717-671-5119 ext. 612

717-671-5119 ext. 615
	717-671-5129
	Issuer

	Service 1st FCU
	Linda Brown
Valerie Carper
	brownl@service1.org
carperv@service1.org 
	570-271-7584
570-271-7568
	570-271-8793
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Susquehanna Valley FCU
	Stephen Brindamour

Eric Lundvall
	sbrindamour@svfcu.org
elundvall@svfcu.org
	717-737-4152

717-737-4152 ext. 110
	717-737-0589
	Issuer

	Lancaster

	Everence FCU
	Kent Hartzler
	kent@everence.com
	717-735-8330 ext. 171
	717-735-8331
	Issuer

	Wheatland FCU
	June Wintersteen
	june@wheatlandcu.com
	717-898-7673 ext. 141
	717-898-9658
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Philadelphia
	
	
	
	

	American Heritage FCU
	Brian Hahn
	bhahn@amhfcu.org 
	215-969-2835
	215-676-6912
	Issuer/Acquirer



	APEX Community FCU
	Dave Cocci
	dave@apexfcu.com 
	610-323-4135
	610-323-2258
	Issuer

	Citadel FCU
	Alanna Eveler
	sharedbranching@citadelfcu.org 
	610-380-6000 ext. 6164
	610-466-6419
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Eagle One FCU
	Terri Kelly
Sharon Fulmore
	terrik@eagleonecu.com
Sharonf@eagleonecu.com 
	302-798-7749 x 22103

267-298-1480 ext. 100
	215-937-9658
	Issuer

	Franklin Mint FCU
	Liza Mattis
	lizam@fmfcu.org 
	610-325-5032
	610-325-5265
	Issuer


	Freedom CU
	Kirby Wood

Maria Brown
	woodk@freedomcu.org
brownm@freedomcu.org 
	215-612-5928

215-612-5944
	215-675-6950
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Reliance FCU
	Sue Chally
	creditunion@earthlink.net
	610-783-5229 ext. 12
	610-783-6921
	Issuer

	SB1 FCU
	Kelly McGrenra

Linda Weber
	kelly.mcgrenra@sb1fcu.org 

linda.weber@sb1fcu.org 
	215-569-3700 ext. 7736

215-569-3700 ext. 7701
	215-751-9872
	Issuer

	Sun East FCU
	Florence David
Diane Herner

Grace Corbett

Theresa Taggart

Joe DiTullio
	sharedbranch@suneast.org 
	610-485-2960 ext. 509
610-485-2960 ext. 296

610-485-2960 ext. 225

610-485-2960 ext. 237

610-485-2960 ext. 239
	610-485-1765

	Issuer/Acquirer

	Transit Workers FCU
	Marge Coan
	margaretc@twfcu.org
	215-743-2922 ext. 106
	215-743-5828
	Issuer

	Tri County Area FCU
	Rob White
	rwhite@tcafcu.org 
	610-326-3705 ext. 2224
	610-326-7197
	Issuer/Acquirer

	TruMark Financial CU
	Barb Getter
	bgetter@trumark.org 
	215-953-5338
	215-396-6449
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Upper Darby BellTelco FCU
	John Schmidt
	Schmidt@udbell.org 
	610-734-1884
	610-734-0312
	Issuer

	Pittsburgh
	
	
	
	

	A-K Valley FCU
	Matt Boltz
	mboltz@akvfcu.com
	724-335-2274 ext. 211
	724-335-3869
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Allegent Community FCU
	Amy Stangel

Debbie Gras (Saturday contact)
	astangel@allegentfcu.org 

dgras@allegentfcu.org 
	412-642-2870
724-933-0288
	412-642-2663

724-933-9344
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Armstrong Associates FCU
	Joan Kinnard
	jkinnard@aafcu4u.coop 
	724-543-2848
	724-545-3033
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Century Heritage FCU
	Kristi Reece
Kamala Ramaswamy

Debbie Kratzenberg
	kreece@chfcu.org
kramaswamy@chfcu.org
debbiek@chfcu.org
	412-650-2600 ext. 115
412-650-2600 ext. 127

412-650-2600 ext. 120
	412-650-3482
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Clearview FCU
	Jamie Karwoski
	jkarwoski@clearviewfcu.org 
	800-926-0003 ext. 3035
	412-299-6081
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Financial Advantage FCU
	Helenann Kozminski
	hkozminski@financialadvantagecu.com 
	412-461-5100
	412-461-7005
	Issuer

	Jessop Community FCU
	Melinda Lee
	mlee@jessopfcu.org 
	724-229-0720
	724-222-4458
	Issuer


	Omega FCU
	Lisa Hilderbrand

Cassie Byrski
	lhilderbrand@omegafcu.com
operations@omegafcu.com 
	412-369-3837

412-369-3515
	412-369-3875
	Issuer/Acquirer

	PA Healthcare CU
	Paul Fero
	pfero@pahealthcarecu.com 
	412-749-7099
	412-749-7680
	Issuer

	Parkview Community FCU
	Gina Tatkus
	gtatkus@pc-fcu.org 
	412-678-9564 ext. 12
	412-678-9559
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Pittsburgh Central FCU
	Jayme Suiter
	jayme.cather@pghcentral.com 
	724-934-0660 ext. 222
	724-934-0952
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Riverset CU
	Kelly Friedl
Joan Cagney

Nicole Rohe
	kfriedl@riverset.com
jcagney@riverset.com
nrohe@riverset.com 
	412-488-2525 ext. 105
412-488-2525 ext. 109

412-488-2525 ext. 125
	412-488-2545
	Issuer/Acquirer

	United Community FCU
	Mike Pastirik
	mpastirik@unitedcommunityfcu.org 
	412-653-8000 ex. 140
	412-653-5076
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Visionary FCU
	Phyllis Miller
Wendy Kingsland
	pmiller916@aol.com
wkingsland@verizon.net 
	412-221-6660
	412-221-3414
	Issuer/Acquirer

	WEST-AIRCOMM FCU
	Debbie Bevington
Margie Bowen
	dbevington@westaircomm.com 

mbowen@westaircomm.com 
	724-775-6640


	724-775-9635
	Issuer/Acquirer



	Westmoreland Community FCU
	Linda Stein
	lstein@westmorelandfcu.org
	724-744-0670 ext. 311
	724-834-9327
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Reading
	

	CTCE FCU
	Bonnie Luckenbill
	bonnie@ctce.org 
	610-376-6639 ext. 119
	610-376-2208
	Issuer/Acquirer

	UGI Emp. FCU
	Louise Lingenfelser
Diane Butzer
	lpl@ugiefcu.org 
dbutzer@ugiefcu.org 
	610-376-0605 ext. 211
610-376-0605 ext. 212
	610-374-3722
	Issuer/Acquirer

	Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
	
	
	
	

	Choice One Community FCU
	Karen Finnegan

Concetta Salwoski
	kmfinnegan@c1mail.com 

cmsalwoski@c1mail.com 
	570-823-7676 ext. 245
570-823-7676 ext. 244
	570-829-3937
	Issuer/Acquirer

	NET FCU
	Mary Lynn Gaetano
	mgaetano@netfedcu.org 
	570-961-5300
	570-961-8870
	Issuer
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